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菱木　志人            ﾋｼｷ ｼﾞﾝ                 塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

大橋　　樹            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾀﾂｷ                塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

山本　祐輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

岡本　凌河            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

河原　日向            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                姫路灘中学 中学（2）5 28024

酒見　崇太            ｻｶﾐ ｿｳﾀ                 姫路灘中学 中学（2）6 28024

日高　広夢            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾑ                中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

山本　雅晶            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（2）8 28035

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 中央中学 中学（1）9 28035

丸山　智之            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               中央中学 中学（1）10 28035

渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               中央中学 中学（1）11 28035

今藤　堅太            ｲﾏﾌｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）12 28035

一色　勇希            ｲｯｼｷ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

上田　大樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）14 28051

小川　紘生            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）15 28051

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              立花中学 中学（3）16 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（1）17 28051

中西　亮太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ               山陽中学 中学（2）18 28053

都宮　裕斗            ﾂﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                 山陽中学 中学（1）19 28053

佐竹亜斗夢            ｻﾀｹ ｱﾄﾑ                 山陽中学 中学（1）20 28053

浅野　稜央            ｱｻﾉ ﾘｵｳ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（1）21 28059

吉田　ゆめ            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）22 28059

角田　大河            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ               姫路高丘中学 中学（2）23 28059

山本　侑輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                姫路高丘中学 中学（1）24 28059

鳴海　駿一            ﾅﾙﾐ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               安室中学 中学（1）25 28109

岩城　拓海            ｲﾜｷ ﾀｸﾐ                 安室中学 中学（2）26 28109

松原　涼允            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             安室中学 中学（1）27 28109

大目木未来            ｵｵﾒｷﾞ ﾐﾗｲ               安室中学 中学（2）28 28109

根上　友真            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾏ                安室中学 中学（2）29 28109

宮本　優雅            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）30 28188

上野　　拳            ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝ                  園田東中学 中学（2）31 28188

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              園田東中学 中学（2）32 28188

中西　健斗            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｹﾝﾄ                報徳学園中学 中学（1）33 28207

谷口　龍盛            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             成良中学 中学（2）34 28230

山本　貴矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾔ                成良中学 中学（1）35 28230

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              成良中学 中学（1）36 28230

德永　　慎            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｺﾄ               成良中学 中学（1）37 28230

﨑坂　優翔            ｻｷｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）38 28230

西村　拓真            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                成良中学 中学（2）39 28230

渡邉　一生            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯｾｲ              成良中学 中学（2）40 28230

増田　祐稀            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28319

前田　裕貴            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）42 28319

春日　将利            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）43 28319

脇田　勇真            ﾜｷﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）44 28319

秋田　瑞輝            ｱｷﾀ ﾐｽﾞｷ                宝塚東高校 高校（1）45 28322

北山　裕真            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾏ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）46 28323

深澤　光貴            ﾌｶｻﾜ ｺｳｷ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）47 28323

白井　智也            ｼﾗｲ ﾄﾓﾔ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）48 28323

室谷　直希            ﾑﾛﾀﾆ ﾅｵｷ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）49 28323
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景山　翔平            ｶｹﾞﾔﾏ ｼｮｳﾍｲ             伊丹北高校 高校（1）50 28323

廣瀬　雄大            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）51 28347

勝田　佳亮            ｶﾂﾀ ｹｲｽｹ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）52 28347

木村　大翔            ｷﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（1）53 28347

賀来　大悟            ｶｸ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）54 28373

山田　大器            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（1）55 28373

谷　遼太郎            ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）56 28373

挽地　悠斗            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）57 28382

山口　優希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）58 28382

古林　侑磨            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）59 28382

神吉　晶平            ｶﾝｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）60 28382

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）61 28382

倉本幹太郎            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）62 28382

大山　誠弥            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｾｲﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）63 28382

宮本　武幸            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾕｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）64 28382

有留　愛樹            ｱﾘﾄﾞﾒ ｱｲｼﾞｭ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）65 28507

埴岡　大輝            ﾊﾆｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）66 28509

稲田　晃一            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）67 28518

安宅　慎弥            ｱﾀｹ ｼﾝﾔ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）68 28518

藤原　佑陸            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕﾀｶ               神戸科学技 高 高校（1）69 28522

竹内　維吹            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｲﾌﾞｷ               神戸科学技 高 高校（2）70 28522

奥村祐太朗            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（1）71 28522

武中絢太郎            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              関西学院高等 高校（1）72 28603

大城戸健太            ｵｵｷﾄﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               関西学院高等 高校（2）73 28603

開田　大誠            ｶｲﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               関西学院高等 高校（2）74 28603

松田　寛季            ﾏﾂﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                関西学院高等 高校（1）75 28603

山本　瑛士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）76 28603

辻井　光樹            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾐﾂｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）77 28606

吉田　直樹            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）78 28606

柏原　　煌            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｷﾗﾘ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）79 28606

桂田　悠吾            ｶﾂﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）80 28606

川井　希豊            ｶﾜｲ ﾏﾚﾄ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）81 28606

中野　泰貴            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｲｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）82 28606

新山　真一            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）83 28606

安積　拓真            ｱﾂﾞﾐ ﾀｸﾏ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）84 28606

植田　拓馬            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）85 28615

阪下　啓祐            ｻｶｼﾀ ｹｲｽｹ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）86 28615

小阪　明広            ｺｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ                三田学園高校 高校（2）87 28622

永野　雅貴            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾏｻｷ                三田学園高校 高校（1）88 28622

赤木　　涼            ｱｶｷﾞ ﾘｮｳ                三田学園高校 高校（1）89 28622

三浦祐太郎            ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ               三田学園高校 高校（2）90 28622

中井　朝陽            ﾅｶｲ ｱｻﾋ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）91 28631

渡瀬　誠二            ﾜﾀｾ ｾｲｼﾞ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）92 28631

立垣龍二郎            ﾀﾃｶﾞｷ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ           飾磨東中学 中学（2）93 28669

下口　凌汰            ｼﾓｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ              飾磨東中学 中学（2）94 28669

髙瀬　舜介            ﾀｶｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）95 28669

村瀬立寿己            ﾑﾗｾ ﾀｽｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）96 28669

白井　右京            ｼﾗｲ ｳｷｮｳ                飾磨東中学 中学（2）97 28669

上野　弘貴            ｳｴﾉ ｺｳｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）98 28669
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清水　一洋            ｼﾐｽﾞ ｶｽﾞﾋﾛ              市立尼崎教員 一般99 28706

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）100 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）101 28805

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）102 28805

遠藤　　侑            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾀｽｸ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）103 28805

吉岡　慶士            ﾖｼｵｶ ｹｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（1）104 28805

上田禮次郎            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 幼児105 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）106 28805

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）107 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）108 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）109 28805

大迫　璃空            ｵｵｻｺ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）110 28805

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）111 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）112 28805

大宮　詩央            ｵｵﾐﾔ ｼｵｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）113 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）114 28805

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）115 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）116 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）117 28805

田辺　一稀            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）118 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）119 28805

幸尻　朝陽            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱｻﾋ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）120 28808

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）121 28808

塩道　永悟            ｼｵﾐﾁ ｴｲｺﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）122 28808

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）123 28808

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）124 28808

藤井　優気            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）125 28808

小原　雅弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）126 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）127 28808

岩下健太郎            ｲﾜｼﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）128 28808

森下　　耀            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾖｳ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）129 28808

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（1）130 28860

奥谷　　仁            ｵｸﾀﾆ ｼﾞﾝ                コナミ三田 小学（5）131 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）132 28860

髙宮　英成            ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ              コナミ三田 小学（3）133 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 小学（5）134 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）135 28860

大島　悠睦            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾋｻﾄｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）136 28860

北本　　歩            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                コナミ三田 小学（1）137 28860

松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）138 28865

中西　　巧            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｸﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）139 28865

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）140 28865

中村　瑠佳            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾙｶ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）141 28865

新村　圭梧            ﾆｲﾑﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）142 28865

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）143 28865

竹之内志斗            ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｼﾄﾞ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）144 28865

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）145 28865

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）146 28865

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）147 28865
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宮平　大生            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾀｲｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）148 28865

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）149 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）150 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）151 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）152 28865

中川　友輝            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）153 28866

岩崎　佑胡            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）154 28866

深澤　晃太            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）155 28866

中川　尚哉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）156 28866

北条　壮大            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ｿｳﾀ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）157 28866

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）158 28867

岡﨑　悠太            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）159 28867

米原　頼胤            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾖﾘﾀﾈ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）160 28867

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）161 28867

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）162 28881

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）163 28881

本岡　　侑            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾕｳ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）164 28881

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）165 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）166 28881

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）167 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）168 28881

伊豆　康佑            ｲｽﾞ ｺｳｽｹ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）169 28881

辰　　風雅            ﾀﾂ ﾌｳｶﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）170 28888

原　　飛翔            ﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）171 28888

林　直志郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）172 28888

近藤　璃空            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｸ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）173 28888

中園　裕貴            ﾅｶｿﾞﾉ ﾕｳｷ               尼崎水泳Ｃ 大学（1）174 28953
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山根章太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

木下　徹哉            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾃﾂﾔ                塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

菱木　志人            ﾋｼｷ ｼﾞﾝ                 塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

山本　祐輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                塚口中学 中学（1）4 28018

岡田　昌久            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋｻ               姫路灘中学 中学（2）5 28024

河原　日向            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                姫路灘中学 中学（2）6 28024

上田　爽太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）7 28024

原田　　淑            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｭｸ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）8 28024

福嶋　優弥            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）9 28024

中西　湧聖            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｳｾｲ               姫路灘中学 中学（1）10 28024

益田正二郎            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞﾛｳ            姫路灘中学 中学（2）11 28024

小田　凌山            ｵﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｻﾞﾝ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）12 28024

藤本利伊人            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾄﾞ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）13 28024

神澤　歩夢            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               姫路灘中学 中学（1）14 28024

中田　大成            ﾅｶﾀ ﾀｲｾｲ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）15 28024

横澤　勇弥            ﾖｺｻﾞﾜ ｲｻﾐ               中央中学 中学（2）16 28035

村上　史弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾌﾐﾔ                中央中学 中学（1）17 28035

安田　健悟            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               中央中学 中学（1）18 28035

増本　勇南            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｲｻﾅ                中央中学 中学（1）19 28035

鳴海　俊輔            ﾅﾙﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）20 28035

今藤　堅太            ｲﾏﾌｼﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）21 28035

井上　　星            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳ                中央中学 中学（1）22 28035

岡本　誉央            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾖｵ                 中央中学 中学（1）23 28035

多田　　暉            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）24 28035

沖中　竜瑠            ｵｷﾅｶ ﾀﾂﾙ                中央中学 中学（1）25 28035

河田　大輔            ｶﾜﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）26 28035

市明　亮汰            ｲﾁｱｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）27 28035

新津　明典            ｼﾝﾂ ｱｷﾉﾘ                中央中学 中学（2）28 28035

山下　大輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                中央中学 中学（2）29 28035

日高　広夢            ﾋﾀﾞｶ ﾋﾛﾑ                中央中学 中学（2）30 28035

出口　哲弥            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾃﾂﾔ               中央中学 中学（1）31 28035

小川　紘生            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）32 28051

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）33 28051

冨士　尚輝            ﾌｼﾞ ﾅｵｷ                 立花中学 中学（3）34 28051

米田　修平            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ｼｭｳﾍｲ              立花中学 中学（3）35 28051

一色　勇希            ｲｯｼｷ ﾕｳｷ                立花中学 中学（1）36 28051

上田　大樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                立花中学 中学（2）37 28051

都宮　裕斗            ﾂﾐﾔ ﾕｳﾄ                 山陽中学 中学（1）38 28053

星本ひかる            ﾎｼﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                山陽中学 中学（1）39 28053

中西　亮太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾘｮｳﾀ               山陽中学 中学（2）40 28053

佐竹亜斗夢            ｻﾀｹ ｱﾄﾑ                 山陽中学 中学（1）41 28053

寺尾　拓人            ﾃﾗｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 山陽中学 中学（1）42 28053

諸頭　拓弥            ﾓﾛﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）43 28059

浅野　稜央            ｱｻﾉ ﾘｵｳ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（1）44 28059

角田　大河            ﾂﾉﾀﾞ ﾀｲｶﾞ               姫路高丘中学 中学（2）45 28059

吉田　ゆめ            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾕﾒ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）46 28059

山本　侑輝            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｷ                姫路高丘中学 中学（1）47 28059

山本　将成            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼｹﾞ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）48 28059

松原　涼允            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾘｮｳｽｹ             安室中学 中学（1）49 28109
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鳴海　駿一            ﾅﾙﾐ ｼｭﾝｲﾁ               安室中学 中学（1）50 28109

三宅　颯司            ﾐﾔｹ ｿｳｼ                 安室中学 中学（2）51 28109

山北　陸翔            ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾘｸﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（2）52 28118

山元　竜也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                大庄北中学 中学（2）53 28118

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               園田東中学 中学（1）54 28188

宮本　優雅            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾕｳｶﾞ               園田東中学 中学（2）55 28188

橋本　雅義            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖｼ               園田東中学 中学（1）56 28188

山林麟太郎            ﾔﾏﾘﾝ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園中学 中学（1）57 28207

升岡　　豊            ﾏｽｵｶ ﾕﾀｶ                成良中学 中学（2）58 28230

西村　拓真            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾀｸﾏ                成良中学 中学（2）59 28230

髙柳　優光            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾕｳﾋ              成良中学 中学（1）60 28230

谷口　龍盛            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳｾｲ             成良中学 中学（2）61 28230

德永　　慎            ﾄｸﾅｶﾞ ﾏｺﾄ               成良中学 中学（1）62 28230

山本　貴矢            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾔ                成良中学 中学（1）63 28230

壽山　燿斗            ｽﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）64 28230

﨑坂　優翔            ｻｷｻｶ ﾕｳﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）65 28230

石川　　禅            ｲｼｶﾜ ｾﾞﾝ                成良中学 中学（1）66 28230

渡邉　一生            ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｲｯｾｲ              成良中学 中学（2）67 28230

富田　朔弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ｻｸﾔ                 成良中学 中学（2）68 28230

平野　悠人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田中学 中学（1）69 28292

長尾隆太郎            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（2）70 28292

黒田　有紀            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                園田中学 中学（1）71 28292

西村　大翔            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）72 28292

石川　将吾            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              園田中学 中学（1）73 28292

奥本　浩人            ｵｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）74 28292

波部　翔斗            ﾊﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）75 28292

伊口絢三郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ           園田中学 中学（1）76 28292

岡林　蓮弥            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝﾔ              園田中学 中学（1）77 28292

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                園田中学 中学（2）78 28292

中橋　脩斗            ﾅｶﾊｼ ｼｭｳﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）79 28292

山本　士暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｷ                 園田中学 中学（1）80 28292

藤村　樹来            ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾗ              園田中学 中学（1）81 28292

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）82 28292

増田　祐稀            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）83 28319

春日　将利            ｶｽｶﾞ ﾏｻﾄｼ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）84 28319

横田　卓也            ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）85 28319

脇田　勇真            ﾜｷﾀ ﾕｳﾏ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）86 28319

澤田　憲司            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               伊丹北高校 高校（2）87 28323

宗佐　零也            ｿｳｻ ﾚｲﾔ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）88 28347

廣瀬　雄大            ﾋﾛｾ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）89 28347

岡崎　　光            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾋｶﾙ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）90 28347

平井　一輝            ﾋﾗｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）91 28347

木村　大翔            ｷﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（1）92 28347

芝　　峻明            ｼﾊﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）93 28347

勝田　佳亮            ｶﾂﾀ ｹｲｽｹ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）94 28347

清水　裕明            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）95 28347

黒田　涼介            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｽｹ              兵庫工業高校 高校（1）96 28347

端村　昌也            ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾔ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）97 28347

宮崎　友暉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）98 28373
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小澤　湧也            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）99 28373

宮内　弘人            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）100 28373

松山　伊織            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）101 28373

谷　遼太郎            ﾀﾆ ﾘｮｳﾀﾛｳ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）102 28373

山田　大器            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（1）103 28373

神吉　晶平            ｶﾝｷ ｼｮｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）104 28382

古林　侑磨            ﾌﾙﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳﾏ              尼崎小田高校 高校（1）105 28382

藤本　蒼史            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｵｼ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）106 28382

挽地　悠斗            ﾋｷﾁ ﾕｳﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）107 28382

宮本　武幸            ﾐﾔﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾕｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）108 28382

畑　　和貴            ﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）109 28382

大山　誠弥            ｵｵﾔﾏ ｾｲﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）110 28382

齊山　智哉            ｻｲﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）111 28382

倉本幹太郎            ｸﾗﾓﾄ ｶﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎小田高校 高校（2）112 28382

友成　楠人            ﾄﾓﾅﾘ ｸｽﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）113 28412

有留　愛樹            ｱﾘﾄﾞﾒ ｱｲｼﾞｭ             市立尼崎高校 高校（1）114 28507

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             市立尼崎高校 高校（2）115 28507

安宅　慎弥            ｱﾀｹ ｼﾝﾔ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）116 28518

上原　　迅            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）117 28518

稲田　晃一            ｲﾅﾀﾞ ｺｳｲﾁ               尼崎双星高校 高校（3）118 28518

田中　　昴            ﾀﾅｶ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                神戸科学技 高 高校（1）119 28522

奥村祐太朗            ｵｸﾑﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（1）120 28522

秋山健太郎            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（1）121 28522

玉屋光一朗            ﾀﾏﾔ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（2）122 28522

藤原　佑陸            ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ ﾕﾀｶ               神戸科学技 高 高校（1）123 28522

山本　瑛士            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｴｲﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）124 28603

武中絢太郎            ﾀｹﾅｶ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              関西学院高等 高校（1）125 28603

森　　恵一            ﾓﾘ ｹｲｲﾁ                 関西学院高等 高校（1）126 28603

福間　寛久            ﾌｸﾏ ﾋﾛﾋｻ                関西学院高等 高校（1）127 28603

杉本　　陸            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）128 28606

吉田　直樹            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）129 28606

新山　真一            ﾆｲﾔﾏ ｼﾝｲﾁ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）130 28606

冨森　圭祐            ﾄﾐﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）131 28606

開　宗一郎            ﾋﾗｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              三田松聖高校 高校（2）132 28606

小南　直也            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾅｵﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）133 28606

柏原　　煌            ｶｼﾊﾗ ｷﾗﾘ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）134 28606

瀧　　大史            ﾀｷ ﾏｻｼ                  三田松聖高校 高校（2）135 28606

伊藤　拓海            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）136 28606

植田　拓馬            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾀｸﾏ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）137 28615

阪下　啓祐            ｻｶｼﾀ ｹｲｽｹ               須磨学園高校 高校（2）138 28615

岩本　　純            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）139 28618

志方　耀一            ｼｶﾀ ﾖｳｲﾁ                三田学園高校 高校（2）140 28622

吉川　大芽            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ               三田学園高校 高校（2）141 28622

生駒　宏武            ｲｺﾏ ﾋﾛﾑ                 三田学園高校 高校（2）142 28622

玉井　佑樹            ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｳｷ                 三田学園高校 高校（2）143 28622

三浦祐太郎            ﾐｳﾗ ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ               三田学園高校 高校（2）144 28622

小阪　明広            ｺｻｶ ｱｷﾋﾛ                三田学園高校 高校（2）145 28622

山中　晃佑            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｺｳｽｹ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）146 28631

渡瀬　誠二            ﾜﾀｾ ｾｲｼﾞ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）147 28631
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鳥取　賢人            ﾄｯﾄﾘ ｹﾝﾄ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）148 28631

種村光太郎            ﾀﾈﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）149 28631

郡戸　博也            ｺｵﾄﾞ ﾋﾛﾔ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）150 28631

逸見　祐生            ﾍﾝﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）151 28631

岩永　大翔            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）152 28669

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）153 28669

上野　弘貴            ｳｴﾉ ｺｳｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）154 28669

中野　弘基            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）155 28669

白井　右京            ｼﾗｲ ｳｷｮｳ                飾磨東中学 中学（2）156 28669

佐々木翔英            ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳｴｲ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）157 28669

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）158 28805

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）159 28805

吉田　匠吾            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）160 28805

島田　雅貴            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾏｻｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）161 28805

松本　　陸            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）162 28805

豊永　悠祐            ﾄﾖﾅｶﾞ ﾕｳｽｹ              塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）163 28805

網谷　海志            ｱﾐﾀﾆ ｶｲｼ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）164 28805

幸尻　朝陽            ｺｳｼﾞﾘ ｱｻﾋ               尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）165 28808

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）166 28808

塩道　永悟            ｼｵﾐﾁ ｴｲｺﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）167 28808

小原　雅弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾏｻﾋﾛ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）168 28808

山本有希也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｷﾔ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）169 28808

奥谷　　仁            ｵｸﾀﾆ ｼﾞﾝ                コナミ三田 小学（5）170 28860

越智　健心            ｵﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）171 28860

土屋航太郎            ﾂﾁﾔ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ               コナミ三田 小学（5）172 28860

米田　大輝            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                コナミ三田 小学（5）173 28860

堀木　雄介            ﾎﾘｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）174 28865

竹之内志斗            ﾀｹﾉｳﾁ ｼﾄﾞ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）175 28865

横田　尚己            ﾖｺﾀ ﾅｵｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）176 28865

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）177 28865

宇井　翔斗            ｳｲ ｼｮｳﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）178 28865

新藤　亮太            ｼﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）179 28865

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）180 28865

石原滉太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）181 28865

中村　瑠佳            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ﾙｶ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）182 28865

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）183 28867

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）184 28881

田中　駿真            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾝﾏ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）185 28881

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）186 28881

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）187 28888

土田　和希            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）188 28888

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）189 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）190 28888

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）191 28888

原　　飛翔            ﾊﾗ ﾂﾊﾞｻ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（2）192 28888
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住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

吉田　京平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              姫路灘中学 中学（2）2 28024

北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）3 28024

中西　湧聖            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾕｳｾｲ               姫路灘中学 中学（1）4 28024

小田　凌山            ｵﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳｻﾞﾝ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）5 28024

中田　大成            ﾅｶﾀ ﾀｲｾｲ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）6 28024

原田　　淑            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ｼｭｸ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）7 28024

酒見　崇太            ｻｶﾐ ｿｳﾀ                 姫路灘中学 中学（2）8 28024

村上　史弥            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾌﾐﾔ                中央中学 中学（1）9 28035

井上　　星            ｲﾉｳｴ ｼｮｳ                中央中学 中学（1）10 28035

鳴海　俊輔            ﾅﾙﾐ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）11 28035

田渕竜乃介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             中央中学 中学（2）12 28035

多田　　暉            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ                 中央中学 中学（2）13 28035

増本　勇南            ﾏｽﾓﾄ ｲｻﾅ                中央中学 中学（1）14 28035

市明　亮汰            ｲﾁｱｷ ﾘｮｳﾀ               中央中学 中学（2）15 28035

山本　雅晶            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｱｷ               中央中学 中学（2）16 28035

鈴木　豪人            ｽｽﾞｷ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）17 28051

宗野　航大            ﾑﾈﾉ ｺｳﾀﾞｲ               立花中学 中学（1）18 28051

西岡　祐紀            ﾆｼｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）19 28053

三木　義博            ﾐｷ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                 山陽中学 中学（1）20 28053

猪上　竜司            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ              山陽中学 中学（2）21 28053

東田　龍信            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ            山陽中学 中学（2）22 28053

中河　　雷            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾗｲﾀ               山陽中学 中学（1）23 28053

三宅　颯司            ﾐﾔｹ ｿｳｼ                 安室中学 中学（2）24 28109

岩城　拓海            ｲﾜｷ ﾀｸﾐ                 安室中学 中学（2）25 28109

山元　竜也            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀﾂﾔ                大庄北中学 中学（2）26 28118

中平　竜綺            ﾅｶﾋﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               大庄北中学 中学（2）27 28118

板谷　秀隆            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ              大庄北中学 中学（1）28 28118

北田慎一郎            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（2）29 28207

前薗　眞平            ﾏｴｿﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             報徳学園中学 中学（3）30 28207

石原　暉生            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（1）31 28207

中西　健斗            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｹﾝﾄ                報徳学園中学 中学（1）32 28207

富田　朔弥            ﾄﾐﾀ ｻｸﾔ                 成良中学 中学（2）33 28230

大島　颯人            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）34 28230

西　納央人            ﾆｼ ﾅｵﾄ                  成良中学 中学（1）35 28230

石川　　禅            ｲｼｶﾜ ｾﾞﾝ                成良中学 中学（1）36 28230

壽山　燿斗            ｽﾔﾏ ｶｲﾄ                 成良中学 中学（2）37 28230

升岡　　豊            ﾏｽｵｶ ﾕﾀｶ                成良中学 中学（2）38 28230

谷　　浩輔            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 成良中学 中学（2）39 28230

西村　大翔            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾋﾛﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）40 28292

前田　健佑            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）41 28319

盛　　泰喜            ﾓﾘ ﾀｲｷ                  県立尼崎高校 高校（2）42 28319

澤田　憲司            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ｹﾝｼﾞ               伊丹北高校 高校（2）43 28323

芝　　峻明            ｼﾊﾞ ﾀｶｱｷ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）44 28347

端村　昌也            ﾊｼﾑﾗ ﾏｻﾔ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）45 28347

宗佐　零也            ｿｳｻ ﾚｲﾔ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）46 28347

小坂　直人            ｺｻｶ ﾅｵﾄ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）47 28347

松山　伊織            ﾏﾂﾔﾏ ｲｵﾘ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）48 28373

宮内　弘人            ﾐﾔｳﾁ ﾋﾛﾄ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）49 28373

9/41 ページ2017年5月5日 11:02:39



男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成26年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

堀田　一樹            ﾎﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）50 28382

吉田　圭佑            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｹｲｽｹ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）51 28382

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）52 28382

弘末　　涼            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾘｮｳ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）53 28412

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）54 28507

東谷　一輝            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾆ ｶｽﾞｷ             市立尼崎高校 高校（2）55 28507

石谷　飛唯            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾋｭｰｲ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）56 28507

井上　裕斗            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）57 28509

平野　拳児            ﾋﾗﾉ ｹﾝｼﾞ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）58 28509

小谷　直正            ｺﾀﾆ ﾅｵﾏｻ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）59 28509

秋本　莉久            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）60 28518

秋山健太郎            ｱｷﾔﾏ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（1）61 28522

岩橋　佑真            ｲﾜﾊｼ ﾕｳﾏ                関西学院高等 高校（1）62 28603

福間　寛久            ﾌｸﾏ ﾋﾛﾋｻ                関西学院高等 高校（1）63 28603

麻生　柊斗            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）64 28603

齊藤　大介            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              関西学院高等 高校（1）65 28603

小林　和貴            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ              関西学院高等 高校（1）66 28603

河野　　舜            ｶﾜﾉ ｼｭﾝ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）67 28615

森　　祥太            ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）68 28618

宮島　　陸            ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）69 28618

玉井　佑樹            ﾀﾏｲ ﾕｳｷ                 三田学園高校 高校（2）70 28622

中井　朝陽            ﾅｶｲ ｱｻﾋ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）71 28631

前田　風馬            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾌｳﾏ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）72 28805

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）73 28805

大門　慶悟            ｵｵｶﾄﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）74 28808

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）75 28808

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）76 28860

越智　健心            ｵﾁ ｹﾝｼﾝ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）77 28860

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）78 28865

堀木　雄介            ﾎﾘｷ ﾕｳｽｹ                尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）79 28865

村田　大季            ﾑﾗﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（3）80 28865

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）81 28866

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）82 28866

篠塚　雄多            ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）83 28866

河村　流生            ｶﾜﾑﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）84 28867

辰　　渉夢            ﾀﾂ ｱﾕﾑ                  Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）85 28888

佐野　優吾            ｻﾉ ﾕｳｺﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（1）86 28888

前切　樹駿            ﾏｴｷﾞﾘ ﾐｷﾄｼ              尼崎水泳Ｃ 大学（1）87 28953
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吉田　京平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              姫路灘中学 中学（2）1 28024

横澤　勇弥            ﾖｺｻﾞﾜ ｲｻﾐ               中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

新津　明典            ｼﾝﾂ ｱｷﾉﾘ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

東田　龍信            ﾋｶﾞｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳｼﾝ            山陽中学 中学（2）4 28053

服部　太洋            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾀｲﾖｳ               姫路高丘中学 中学（2）5 28059

西　納央人            ﾆｼ ﾅｵﾄ                  成良中学 中学（1）6 28230

大島　颯人            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾊﾔﾄ                成良中学 中学（2）7 28230

谷　　浩輔            ﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ                 成良中学 中学（2）8 28230

池田　海翔            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                園田中学 中学（2）9 28292

横田　卓也            ﾖｺﾀ ﾀｸﾔ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（1）10 28319

金岡　　翼            ｶﾅｵｶ ﾂﾊﾞｻ               宝塚東高校 高校（2）11 28322

野田　海渡            ﾉﾀﾞ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（1）12 28382

石谷　飛唯            ｲｼﾀﾆ ﾋｭｰｲ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）13 28507

橘　　大夢            ﾀﾁﾊﾞﾅ ﾋﾛﾑ               市立尼崎高校 高校（1）14 28507

平野　拳児            ﾋﾗﾉ ｹﾝｼﾞ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）15 28509

小谷　直正            ｺﾀﾆ ﾅｵﾏｻ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）16 28509

秋本　莉久            ｱｷﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）17 28518

小林　和貴            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶｽﾞｷ              関西学院高等 高校（1）18 28603

齊藤　大介            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ              関西学院高等 高校（1）19 28603

谷口　太文            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀﾓﾝ               関西学院高等 高校（2）20 28603

破戸　勇人            ﾊﾄ ﾕｳﾄ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）21 28603

開　宗一郎            ﾋﾗｷ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ              三田松聖高校 高校（2）22 28606

河野　　舜            ｶﾜﾉ ｼｭﾝ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）23 28615

木寅　友之            ｷﾄﾗ ﾄﾓﾕｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）24 28805

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28805

増田　達也            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                コナミ三田 中学（2）26 28860

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）27 28865

佐野　優吾            ｻﾉ ﾕｳｺﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 高校（1）28 28888

林　甲子郎            ﾊﾔｼ ｺｳｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）29 28888
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橋本　雅義            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｻﾖｼ               園田東中学 中学（1）1 28188

西　　隆宏            ﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 報徳学園中学 中学（3）2 28207

福谷　優太            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）3 28319

西尾　一輝            ﾆｼｵ ｶｽﾞｷ                宝塚東高校 高校（1）4 28322

小澤　湧也            ｵｻﾞﾜ ﾕｳﾔ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）5 28373

宮崎　友暉            ﾐﾔｻﾞｷ ﾄﾓｷ               尼崎工業高校 高校（2）6 28373

山下　　剛            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺﾞｳ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）7 28518

冨森　圭祐            ﾄﾐﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ               三田松聖高校 高校（2）8 28606

下川　瑛太            ｼﾓｶﾜ ｴｲﾀ                三田学園高校 高校（1）9 28622

松本　拓也            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾔ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）10 28805

大迫　波瑠            ｵｵｻｺ ﾊﾙ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）11 28805

橋本　崚賀            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾘｮｳｶﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）12 28805

藤井　優気            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）13 28808

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（2）14 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（6）15 28860

水谷　修大            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｼｭｳﾀ              コナミ三田 小学（1）16 28860

竹内　勇希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ三田 小学（3）17 28860

中川　　偲            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｼﾉﾌﾞ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

美川　恭亮            ﾐｶﾜ ｷｮｳｽｹ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）19 28865

江野澤裕樹            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾕｳｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）20 28865

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）21 28867

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 一般22 28867

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）23 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）24 28881

伊豆　康佑            ｲｽﾞ ｺｳｽｹ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）25 28881

本岡　　侑            ﾓﾄｵｶ ﾕｳ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）26 28881

林　直志郎            ﾊﾔｼ ﾅｵｼﾛｳ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（2）27 28888

樋口　　顕            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ｱｷﾗ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）28 28888

近藤　璃空            ｺﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾘｸ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）29 28888

12/41 ページ2017年5月5日 11:02:39



男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

平成26年度尼崎室内選手権水泳競技大会

住貞　祐翔            ｽﾐｻﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

西　　成穂            ﾆｼ ﾅﾙﾎ                  塚口中学 中学（2）2 28018

山根章太郎            ﾔﾏﾈ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ              塚口中学 中学（1）3 28018

藤本利伊人            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｲﾄﾞ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）4 28024

上田　爽太            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｿｳﾀ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）5 28024

岡田　昌久            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋｻ               姫路灘中学 中学（2）6 28024

高土寛一朗            ﾀｶﾄﾞ ｶﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

渡瀬　崚平            ﾜﾀｾ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ               中央中学 中学（1）8 28035

出口　哲弥            ﾃﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾃﾂﾔ               中央中学 中学（1）9 28035

安田　健悟            ﾔｽﾀﾞ ｹﾝｺﾞ               中央中学 中学（1）10 28035

庄瀬　晴陵            ｼｮｳｾ ﾊﾙﾀｶ               中央中学 中学（2）11 28035

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（1）12 28051

佐々木涼也            ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）13 28051

丹波　雄紀            ﾀﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）14 28053

猪上　竜司            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳｼﾞ              山陽中学 中学（2）15 28053

寺尾　拓人            ﾃﾗｵ ﾀｸﾄ                 山陽中学 中学（1）16 28053

高見　空我            ﾀｶﾐ ｸｳｶﾞ                山陽中学 中学（2）17 28053

諸頭　拓弥            ﾓﾛﾄ ﾀｸﾐ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）18 28059

大目木未来            ｵｵﾒｷﾞ ﾐﾗｲ               安室中学 中学（2）19 28109

髙野　泰生            ｺｳﾉ ﾀｲｾｲ                安室中学 中学（2）20 28109

山北　陸翔            ﾔﾏｷﾀ ﾘｸﾄ                大庄北中学 中学（2）21 28118

上野　　拳            ｳｴﾉ ｹﾝ                  園田東中学 中学（2）22 28188

湯田駿太郎            ﾕﾀﾞ ｼｭﾝﾀﾛｳ              園田東中学 中学（2）23 28188

小原　幹弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾐｷﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（2）24 28230

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 成良中学 中学（1）25 28230

黒田　有紀            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                園田中学 中学（1）26 28292

伊口絢三郎            ｲｸﾞﾁ ｹﾝｻﾞﾌﾞﾛｳ           園田中学 中学（1）27 28292

中橋　脩斗            ﾅｶﾊｼ ｼｭｳﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）28 28292

岡林　蓮弥            ｵｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾚﾝﾔ              園田中学 中学（1）29 28292

長尾隆太郎            ﾅｶﾞｵ ﾘｭｳﾀﾛｳ             園田中学 中学（2）30 28292

御船　竣伍            ﾐﾌﾈ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）31 28319

清水　裕明            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾋﾛｱｷ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）32 28347

友成　楠人            ﾄﾓﾅﾘ ｸｽﾄ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）33 28412

増井　晃汰            ﾏｽｲ ｺｳﾀ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）34 28507

山内　友暁            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾄﾓｱｷ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）35 28509

福田　　力            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）36 28509

山下　　剛            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ｺﾞｳ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）37 28518

田中　　昴            ﾀﾅｶ ｽﾊﾞﾙ                神戸科学技 高 高校（1）38 28522

中野　泰貴            ﾅｶﾉ ﾀｲｷ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）39 28606

川井　希豊            ｶﾜｲ ﾏﾚﾄ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）40 28606

茶本　航平            ﾁｬﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）41 28606

辻井　光樹            ﾂｼﾞｲ ﾐﾂｷ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）42 28606

吉川　大芽            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｲｶﾞ               三田学園高校 高校（2）43 28622

志方　耀一            ｼｶﾀ ﾖｳｲﾁ                三田学園高校 高校（2）44 28622

大倉　翔馬            ｵｵｸﾗ ｼｮｳﾏ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）45 28669

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）46 28808

竹内　勇希            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｷ                コナミ三田 小学（3）47 28860

福田　晶斗            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（4）48 28860

阪口　詞音            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ｼｵﾝ               コナミ三田 小学（6）49 28860
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石原滉太郎            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ              尼崎市スポ振 高校（2）50 28865

寺岡　恭平            ﾃﾗｵｶ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）51 28867

船本　義則            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ﾖｼﾉﾘ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 一般52 28867

米原　雪綱            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾕｷﾂﾅ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）53 28867

末長　弘基            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）54 28867

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）55 28881

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）56 28881
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西　　成穂            ﾆｼ ﾅﾙﾎ                  塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

栗村　　淳            ｸﾘﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ               姫路灘中学 中学（2）2 28024

高土寛一朗            ﾀｶﾄﾞ ｶﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

庄瀬　晴陵            ｼｮｳｾ ﾊﾙﾀｶ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

夕部　大輝            ﾕｳﾍﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ               立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

佐々木涼也            ｻｻｷ ﾘｮｳﾔ                立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

丹波　雄紀            ﾀﾝﾊﾞ ﾕｳｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）7 28053

髙野　泰生            ｺｳﾉ ﾀｲｾｲ                安室中学 中学（2）8 28109

土井　　歩            ﾄﾞｲ ｱﾕﾑ                 成良中学 中学（1）9 28230

小原　幹弘            ｵﾊﾗ ﾐｷﾋﾛ                成良中学 中学（2）10 28230

前田　健佑            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｹﾝｽｹ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）11 28319

福谷　優太            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾀ                県立尼崎高校 高校（2）12 28319

堀田　一樹            ﾎﾘﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）13 28382

藤本　蒼史            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｱｵｼ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）14 28382

増井　晃汰            ﾏｽｲ ｺｳﾀ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（1）15 28507

福田　　力            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾘｷ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）16 28509

下川　瑛太            ｼﾓｶﾜ ｴｲﾀ                三田学園高校 高校（1）17 28622

立垣龍二郎            ﾀﾃｶﾞｷ ﾘｭｳｼﾞﾛｳ           飾磨東中学 中学（2）18 28669

谷口　太力            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｶﾗ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（1）19 28808

小西雄一朗            ｺﾆｼ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）20 28867

米原　雪綱            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾕｷﾂﾅ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（2）21 28867
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河田　大輔            ｶﾜﾀ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               中央中学 中学（1）1 28035

西村健太郎            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）2 28059

七野　太軌            ｼﾁﾉ ﾀｲｷ                 安室中学 中学（1）3 28109

吉澤　央翔            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）4 28188

石原　聡真            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｿｳﾏ                園田東中学 中学（2）5 28188

安東　慶人            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾖｼﾄ               兵庫工業高校 高校（2）6 28347

前田　大知            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               兵庫工業高校 高校（2）7 28347

藤井　海空            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐｸ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（1）8 28347

小国　功平            ｵｸﾞﾆ ｺｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）9 28382

松下　和希            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）10 28382

金森　大和            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）11 28382

岩見　健吾            ｲﾜﾐ ｹﾝｺﾞ                神戸科学技 高 高校（2）12 28522

杭田　広人            ｸｲﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）13 28603

小南　直也            ｺﾐﾅﾐ ﾅｵﾔ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）14 28606

瀧　　大史            ﾀｷ ﾏｻｼ                  三田松聖高校 高校（2）15 28606

谷戸　圭佑            ﾔﾄ ｹｲｽｹ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）16 28606

飯田　悠斗            ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）17 28606

天野　透吾            ｱﾏﾉ ﾄｳｺﾞ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）18 28618

澤西　大毅            ｻﾜﾆｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ               飾磨東中学 中学（2）19 28669

吉田　匠吾            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）20 28805

小川　大貴            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）21 28805

青野　泰祐            ｱｵﾉ ﾀｲｽｹ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）22 28805

東　　優希            ｱｽﾞﾏ ﾕｳｷ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）23 28805

太田　亘紀            ｵｵﾀ ｺｳｷ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）24 28805

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）25 28808

伊藤　　駿            ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）26 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 小学（5）27 28860

古川　翔夢            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾄﾑ                 コナミ三田 小学（4）28 28860

木野内克哉            ｷﾉｳﾁ ｶﾂﾔ                コナミ三田 小学（3）29 28860

髙宮　英成            ﾀｶﾐﾔ ﾋﾃﾞﾅﾘ              コナミ三田 小学（3）30 28860

大島　悠睦            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾋｻﾄｷ               コナミ三田 小学（1）31 28860

宮平　大生            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾀｲｷ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）32 28865

鐘ヶ江聖也            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｾｲﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）33 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

平川　颯汰            ﾋﾗｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）35 28865

中西　　巧            ﾅｶﾆｼ ﾀｸﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）36 28865

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）37 28866

深澤　晃太            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｺｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）38 28866

小倉　慎矢            ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）39 28881

茂呂　郁哉            ﾓﾛ ﾌﾐﾔ                  MacS武庫川 高校（1）40 28881

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）41 28881

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）42 28888
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酒井　大志            ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｼ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

太田　智樹            ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                 塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

福嶋　優弥            ﾌｸｼﾏ ﾕｳﾔ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）3 28024

松下　颯汰            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｿｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

丸山　智之            ﾏﾙﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾕｷ               中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

崎山　俊太            ｻｷﾔﾏ ｼｭﾝﾀ               中央中学 中学（1）6 28035

段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

龍美　亮太            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（1）8 28035

徐　　冠太            ｼﾞｮ ｶﾝﾀ                 中央中学 中学（2）9 28035

松本　泰晟            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ               中央中学 中学（1）10 28035

中川　　惇            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｼ               中央中学 中学（2）11 28035

中川呼人希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄｷ               立花中学 中学（1）12 28051

窪田　悠希            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                立花中学 中学（2）13 28051

名倉　琢人            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾄ                山陽中学 中学（2）14 28053

安影　孝太            ﾔｽｶｹﾞ ｺｳﾀ               山陽中学 中学（2）15 28053

星本ひかる            ﾎｼﾓﾄ ﾋｶﾙ                山陽中学 中学（1）16 28053

多田　悠真            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 山陽中学 中学（1）17 28053

川島　和真            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｶｽﾞﾏ               姫路高丘中学 中学（1）18 28059

西村健太郎            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）19 28059

木ノ下壮太郎          ｷﾉｼﾀ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）20 28059

山本　将成            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏｻｼｹﾞ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）21 28059

根上　友真            ﾈｶﾞﾐ ﾕｳﾏ                安室中学 中学（2）22 28109

石原　聡真            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｿｳﾏ                園田東中学 中学（2）23 28188

吉澤　央翔            ﾖｼｻﾞﾜ ﾋﾛﾄ               園田東中学 中学（1）24 28188

角南　楓也            ｽﾅﾐ ﾌｳﾔ                 成良中学 中学（1）25 28230

山本虎次郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              成良中学 中学（2）26 28230

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                園田中学 中学（2）27 28292

宿南　拓杜            ｼｭｸﾅﾐ ﾀｸﾄ               園田中学 中学（1）28 28292

藤村　樹来            ﾌｼﾞﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾗ              園田中学 中学（1）29 28292

奥本　浩人            ｵｸﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）30 28292

平野　悠人            ﾋﾗﾉ ﾊﾙﾄ                 園田中学 中学（1）31 28292

山本　士暉            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｼｷ                 園田中学 中学（1）32 28292

石川　将吾            ｲｼｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              園田中学 中学（1）33 28292

前田　裕貴            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｷ                県立尼崎高校 高校（1）34 28319

金岡　佑紀            ｶﾅｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                宝塚東高校 高校（2）35 28322

北林　巧己            ｷﾀﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ              伊丹北高校 高校（2）36 28323

笠原　涼馬            ｶｻﾊﾗ ﾘｮｳﾏ               伊丹北高校 高校（1）37 28323

井上　竜誠            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾘｭｳｾｲ              伊丹北高校 高校（2）38 28323

佐伯　美波            ｻｴｷ ﾐﾅﾐ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）39 28347

安東　慶人            ｱﾝﾄﾞｳ ﾖｼﾄ               兵庫工業高校 高校（2）40 28347

前田　大知            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾀﾞｲﾁ               兵庫工業高校 高校（2）41 28347

藤井　海空            ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾐｸ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（1）42 28347

賀来　大悟            ｶｸ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ                尼崎工業高校 高校（1）43 28373

真野　凌一            ﾏﾉ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）44 28373

小国　功平            ｵｸﾞﾆ ｺｳﾍｲ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）45 28382

山口　優希            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（2）46 28382

金森　大和            ｶﾅﾓﾘ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）47 28382

松下　和希            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ               尼崎小田高校 高校（1）48 28382

吉川　裕亮            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）49 28507
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山本　知宏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）50 28507

山中　浩志            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｺｳｼ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）51 28509

井上　裕斗            ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳﾄ                須磨翔風高校 高校（1）52 28509

岩見　健吾            ｲﾜﾐ ｹﾝｺﾞ                神戸科学技 高 高校（2）53 28522

竹内　維吹            ﾀｹｳﾁ ｲﾌﾞｷ               神戸科学技 高 高校（2）54 28522

堀　　凌也            ﾎﾘ ﾘｮｳﾔ                 関西学院高等 高校（1）55 28603

畑下　昂平            ﾊﾀｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               関西学院高等 高校（1）56 28603

杭田　広人            ｸｲﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）57 28603

桂田　悠吾            ｶﾂﾗﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺﾞ              三田松聖高校 高校（1）58 28606

伊藤　拓海            ｲﾄｳ ﾀｸﾐ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）59 28606

谷戸　圭佑            ﾔﾄ ｹｲｽｹ                 三田松聖高校 高校（1）60 28606

飯田　悠斗            ｲｲﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）61 28606

植田　直樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）62 28615

天野　透吾            ｱﾏﾉ ﾄｳｺﾞ                報徳学園高校 高校（1）63 28618

太田垣玄弥            ｵｵﾀｶﾞｷ ｹﾞﾝﾔ             三田学園高校 高校（1）64 28622

吉田　龍平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ              三田学園高校 高校（2）65 28622

北村　　仁            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                三田学園高校 高校（2）66 28622

湯口　紘平            ﾕｸﾞﾁ ｺｳﾍｲ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）67 28631

赤松　伶音            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾚﾉﾝ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）68 28631

滝内　　謙            ﾀｷｳﾁ ｹﾝ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（1）69 28631

村上　　聡            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）70 28631

坂井　健人            ｻｶｲ ｹﾝﾄ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）71 28631

黒田　智広            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）72 28669

澤西　大毅            ｻﾜﾆｼ ﾀﾞｲｷ               飾磨東中学 中学（2）73 28669

中野　弘基            ﾅｶﾉ ｺｳｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）74 28669

亀田　大誠            ｶﾒﾀﾞ ﾀｲｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）75 28805

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）76 28805

髙須賀　隼            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）77 28805

雲井　銀河            ｸﾓｲ ｷﾞﾝｶﾞ               尼崎ＳＳ 中学（3）78 28808

木野内克哉            ｷﾉｳﾁ ｶﾂﾔ                コナミ三田 小学（3）79 28860

古川　翔夢            ﾌﾙｶﾜ ﾄﾑ                 コナミ三田 小学（4）80 28860

伊藤　　駿            ｲﾄｳ ｼｭﾝ                 コナミ三田 中学（3）81 28860

藤田　青海            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｮｳ               コナミ三田 小学（5）82 28860

山口　悠也            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳﾔ               尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）83 28865

深澤　友哉            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）84 28866

船本　幸輝            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｺｳｷ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（1）85 28867

茂呂　郁哉            ﾓﾛ ﾌﾐﾔ                  MacS武庫川 高校（1）86 28881

木下　泰乙            ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾖｼﾄ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）87 28888
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酒井　大志            ｻｶｲ ﾀｲｼ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

太田　智樹            ｵｵﾀ ﾄﾓｷ                 塚口中学 中学（1）2 28018

段畠　颯人            ﾀﾞﾝﾊﾞﾀ ﾊﾔﾄ              中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

中川　　惇            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｱﾂｼ               中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

松下　颯汰            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｿｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

窪田　悠希            ｸﾎﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｷ                立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

中川呼人希            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｺﾄｷ               立花中学 中学（1）7 28051

名倉　琢人            ﾅｸﾞﾗ ﾀｸﾄ                山陽中学 中学（2）8 28053

安影　孝太            ﾔｽｶｹﾞ ｺｳﾀ               山陽中学 中学（2）9 28053

木ノ下壮太郎          ｷﾉｼﾀ ｿｳﾀﾛｳ              姫路高丘中学 中学（1）10 28059

川島　和真            ｶﾜｼﾏ ｶｽﾞﾏ               姫路高丘中学 中学（1）11 28059

石原　暉生            ｲｼﾊﾗ ｺｳｷ                報徳学園中学 中学（1）12 28207

前薗　眞平            ﾏｴｿﾞﾉ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             報徳学園中学 中学（3）13 28207

角南　楓也            ｽﾅﾐ ﾌｳﾔ                 成良中学 中学（1）14 28230

山本虎次郎            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｼﾞﾛｳ              成良中学 中学（2）15 28230

池永　羅生            ｲｹﾅｶﾞ ﾗｵ                園田中学 中学（2）16 28292

山本　知宏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）17 28507

吉川　裕亮            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾕｳｽｹ               市立尼崎高校 高校（2）18 28507

山中　浩志            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｺｳｼ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）19 28509

畑下　昂平            ﾊﾀｼﾀ ｺｳﾍｲ               関西学院高等 高校（1）20 28603

植田　直樹            ｳｴﾀﾞ ﾅｵｷ                須磨学園高校 高校（2）21 28615

宮島　　陸            ﾐﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾘｸ                報徳学園高校 高校（2）22 28618

吉田　龍平            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾘｭｳﾍｲ              三田学園高校 高校（2）23 28622

黒田　智広            ｸﾛﾀﾞ ﾄﾓﾋﾛ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）24 28669

深澤　友哉            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）25 28866
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北村　祥瑛            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｼｮｳｴｲ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）1 28024

冨士　尚輝            ﾌｼﾞ ﾅｵｷ                 立花中学 中学（3）2 28051

七野　太軌            ｼﾁﾉ ﾀｲｷ                 安室中学 中学（1）3 28109

尾崎　優星            ｵｻﾞｷ ﾕｳｾｲ               園田東中学 中学（1）4 28188

西　　隆宏            ﾆｼ ﾀｶﾋﾛ                 報徳学園中学 中学（3）5 28207

開田　　陸            ｶｲﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 成良中学 中学（2）6 28230

原田　雅大            ﾊﾗﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾋﾛ               伊丹北高校 高校（1）7 28323

平井　一輝            ﾋﾗｲ ｶｽﾞｷ                兵庫工業高校 高校（2）8 28347

真野　凌一            ﾏﾉ ﾘｮｳｲﾁ                尼崎工業高校 高校（2）9 28373

畑　　和貴            ﾊﾀ ｶｽﾞｷ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）10 28382

齊山　智哉            ｻｲﾔﾏ ﾄﾓﾔ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）11 28382

玉屋光一朗            ﾀﾏﾔ ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ              神戸科学技 高 高校（2）12 28522

藤田　淳平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            関西学院高等 高校（1）13 28603

北本　優斗            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）14 28606

杉本　　陸            ｽｷﾞﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）15 28606

平山　大一            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾀｲﾁ                三田学園高校 高校（1）16 28622

岩永　大翔            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）17 28669

佐々木翔英            ｻｻｷ ｼｮｳｴｲ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）18 28669

柴田　剛志            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾂﾖｼ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）19 28805

阿部　翔聖            ｱﾍﾞ ｼｮｳｾｲ               塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）20 28805

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）21 28805

福川　大悟            ﾌｸｶﾞﾜ ﾀﾞｲｺﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）22 28805

玉村颯一朗            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ             塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）23 28805

田辺　一稀            ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）24 28805

大宮　詩央            ｵｵﾐﾔ ｼｵｳ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）25 28805

森下　　耀            ﾓﾘｼﾀ ﾖｳ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28808

北本　　歩            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ｱﾕﾑ                コナミ三田 小学（1）27 28860

志儀　結太            ｼｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）28 28860

森田　海里            ﾓﾘﾀ ｶｲﾘ                 コナミ三田 小学（2）29 28860

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）30 28865

中川　尚哉            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾅｵﾔ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）31 28866

小林　博斗            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾄ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）32 28866

岩崎　佑胡            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾕｳｺﾞ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）33 28866

篠塚　雄多            ｼﾉﾂﾞｶ ﾕｳﾀ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）34 28866

中川　友輝            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾄﾓｷ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）35 28866

岡﨑　悠太            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ             ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）36 28867

船本　敬人            ﾌﾅﾓﾄ ｹｲﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）37 28867

松居　泰雅            ﾏﾂｲ ﾀｲｶﾞ                MacS武庫川 小学（5）38 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）39 28881

吉田　伊織            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）40 28888

辰　　風雅            ﾀﾂ ﾌｳｶﾞ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）41 28888

谷口　太一            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾀｲﾁ               尼崎水泳Ｃ 大学（2）42 28953
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大橋　　樹            ｵｵﾊｼ ﾀﾂｷ                塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

益田正二郎            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｼｮｳｼﾞﾛｳ            姫路灘中学 中学（2）2 28024

沖中　竜瑠            ｵｷﾅｶ ﾀﾂﾙ                中央中学 中学（1）3 28035

前田　航汰            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

松本　泰晟            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｲｾｲ               中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

龍美　亮太            ﾀﾂﾐ ﾘｮｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（1）6 28035

山川　悠貴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）8 28051

中河　　雷            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ﾗｲﾀ               山陽中学 中学（1）9 28053

三木　義博            ﾐｷ ﾖｼﾋﾛ                 山陽中学 中学（1）10 28053

入江　彩太            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾀ                 山陽中学 中学（2）11 28053

開田　　樹            ｶｲﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                成良中学 中学（2）12 28230

上野　悠也            ｳｴﾉ ﾕｳﾔ                 成良中学 中学（1）13 28230

波部　翔斗            ﾊﾍﾞ ｼｮｳﾄ                園田中学 中学（1）14 28292

埴岡　大輝            ﾊﾆｵｶ ﾀﾞｲｷ               須磨翔風高校 高校（1）15 28509

石野　昭摩            ｲｼﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）16 28518

岩橋　佑真            ｲﾜﾊｼ ﾕｳﾏ                関西学院高等 高校（1）17 28603

芝本　尚也            ｼﾊﾞﾓﾄ ﾅｵﾔ               関西学院高等 高校（2）18 28603

藪内　雄生            ﾔﾌﾞｳﾁ ﾕｳｾｲ              関西学院高等 高校（2）19 28603

麻生　柊斗            ｱｿｳ ｼｭｳﾄ                関西学院高等 高校（2）20 28603

茶本　航平            ﾁｬﾓﾄ ｺｳﾍｲ               三田松聖高校 高校（1）21 28606

中村　魁人            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）22 28615

永野　雅貴            ﾅｶﾞﾉ ﾏｻｷ                三田学園高校 高校（1）23 28622

平山　大一            ﾋﾗﾔﾏ ﾀｲﾁ                三田学園高校 高校（1）24 28622

北田　康平            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               三田学園高校 高校（2）25 28622

宮村　元希            ﾐﾔﾑﾗ ｹﾞﾝｷ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）26 28631

村瀬立寿己            ﾑﾗｾ ﾀｽｷ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）27 28669

髙瀬　舜介            ﾀｶｾ ｼｭﾝｽｹ               飾磨東中学 中学（1）28 28669

金丸　尚樹            ｶﾅﾏﾙ ﾅｵｷ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）29 28805

八木　大輝            ﾔｷﾞ ﾀﾞｲｷ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）30 28808

今田　翔唯            ｲﾏﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（5）31 28860

福田　晶斗            ﾌｸﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾄ                コナミ三田 小学（4）32 28860

髙谷　大稀            ﾀｶﾀﾆ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）33 28865

大谷　圭翼            ｵｵﾀﾆ ｹｲｽｹ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（6）34 28866

末長　弘基            ｽｴﾅｶﾞ ｺｳｷ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）35 28867

白田　誠治            ｼﾛﾀ ｾｲｼﾞ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（3）36 28867

米原　頼胤            ﾖﾈﾊﾗ ﾖﾘﾀﾈ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）37 28867

寺岡　恭平            ﾃﾗｵｶ ｷｮｳﾍｲ              ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）38 28867

瀧野　　真            ﾀｷﾉ ﾏｺﾄ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）39 28881

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）40 28881

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）41 28881
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山川　悠貴            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾕｳｷ                中央中学 中学（2）1 28035

吉川　武杜            ﾖｼｶﾜ ﾀｹﾄ                立花中学 中学（1）2 28051

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

橋本　直樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）4 28053

入江　彩太            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾀ                 山陽中学 中学（2）5 28053

山本裕一朗            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             安室中学 中学（1）6 28109

上野　悠也            ｳｴﾉ ﾕｳﾔ                 成良中学 中学（1）7 28230

開田　　樹            ｶｲﾀﾞ ｲﾂｷ                成良中学 中学（2）8 28230

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 園田中学 中学（1）9 28292

上原　　迅            ｳｴﾊﾗ ｼﾞﾝ                尼崎双星高校 高校（1）10 28518

中村　魁人            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｶｲﾄ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）11 28615

北田　康平            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ               三田学園高校 高校（2）12 28622

逸見　祐生            ﾍﾝﾐ ﾕｳｷ                 雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）13 28631

米田　虎優            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾄﾗﾏｻ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）14 28881
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神澤　歩夢            ｶﾝｻﾞﾜ ｱﾕﾑ               姫路灘中学 中学（1）1 28024

栗村　　淳            ｸﾘﾑﾗ ｼﾞｭﾝ               姫路灘中学 中学（2）2 28024

山下　大輝            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾋﾛｷ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

前田　航汰            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｺｳﾀ                中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

田渕竜乃介            ﾀﾌﾞﾁ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ             中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

岡本　健志            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀｹｼ                立花中学 中学（2）6 28051

橋本　直樹            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾅｵｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）7 28053

高見　空我            ﾀｶﾐ ｸｳｶﾞ                山陽中学 中学（2）8 28053

多田　悠真            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾏ                 山陽中学 中学（1）9 28053

西岡　祐紀            ﾆｼｵｶ ﾕｳｷ                山陽中学 中学（2）10 28053

服部　太洋            ﾊｯﾄﾘ ﾀｲﾖｳ               姫路高丘中学 中学（2）11 28059

山本裕一朗            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾕｳｲﾁﾛｳ             安室中学 中学（1）12 28109

中平　竜綺            ﾅｶﾋﾗ ﾘｭｳｷ               大庄北中学 中学（2）13 28118

板谷　秀隆            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ﾋﾃﾞﾀｶ              大庄北中学 中学（1）14 28118

山林麟太郎            ﾔﾏﾘﾝ ﾘﾝﾀﾛｳ              報徳学園中学 中学（1）15 28207

北田慎一郎            ｷﾀﾀﾞ ｼﾝｲﾁﾛｳ             報徳学園中学 中学（2）16 28207

開田　　陸            ｶｲﾀﾞ ﾘｸ                 成良中学 中学（2）17 28230

青木　敦士            ｱｵｷ ｱﾂｼ                 園田中学 中学（1）18 28292

御船　竣伍            ﾐﾌﾈ ｼｭﾝｺﾞ               県立尼崎高校 高校（2）19 28319

佐伯　美波            ｻｴｷ ﾐﾅﾐ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）20 28347

小坂　直人            ｺｻｶ ﾅｵﾄ                 兵庫工業高校 高校（2）21 28347

弘末　　涼            ﾋﾛｽｴ ﾘｮｳ                武庫荘総合高 高校（2）22 28412

山内　友暁            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾄﾓｱｷ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）23 28509

石野　昭摩            ｲｼﾉ ｼｮｳﾏ                尼崎双星高校 高校（2）24 28518

上田　　海            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｶｲ                 関西学院高等 高校（2）25 28603

前田　　涼            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳ                関西学院高等 高校（2）26 28603

八木　秀太            ﾔｷﾞ ｼｭｳﾀ                関西学院高等 高校（1）27 28603

大城戸健太            ｵｵｷﾄﾞ ｹﾝﾀ               関西学院高等 高校（2）28 28603

前田　和輝            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               関西学院高等 高校（2）29 28603

破戸　勇人            ﾊﾄ ﾕｳﾄ                  関西学院高等 高校（2）30 28603

藤田　淳平            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            関西学院高等 高校（1）31 28603

北本　優斗            ｷﾀﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾄ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）32 28606

小野山慶之            ｵﾉﾔﾏ ﾖｼﾉﾌﾞ              三田松聖高校 高校（2）33 28606

森　　祥太            ﾓﾘ ｼｮｳﾀ                 報徳学園高校 高校（1）34 28618

岩本　　純            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｼﾞｭﾝ               報徳学園高校 高校（1）35 28618

坂本　浩顕            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋﾛｱｷ               三田学園高校 高校（2）36 28622

生駒　宏武            ｲｺﾏ ﾋﾛﾑ                 三田学園高校 高校（2）37 28622

下口　凌汰            ｼﾓｸﾞﾁ ﾘｮｳﾀ              飾磨東中学 中学（2）38 28669

田中　柊里            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｭﾘ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）39 28805

坂本　陽彩            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾋｲﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）40 28805

髙須賀　隼            ﾀｶｽｶ ﾊﾔﾄ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）41 28805

髙柳　光希            ﾀｶﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾐﾂｷ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）42 28808

岩下健太郎            ｲﾜｼﾀ ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）43 28808

仁川　遥斗            ﾆｶﾜ ﾊﾙﾄ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）44 28808

村田　虎白            ﾑﾗﾀ ｺﾊｸ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）45 28808

山﨑　海璃            ﾔﾏｻﾞｷ ｶｲﾘ               コナミ三田 小学（2）46 28860

志儀　結太            ｼｷﾞ ﾕｳﾀ                 コナミ三田 小学（3）47 28860

増田　達也            ﾏｽﾀﾞ ﾀﾂﾔ                コナミ三田 中学（2）48 28860

新村　圭梧            ﾆｲﾑﾗ ｹｲｺﾞ               尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）49 28865
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松川　　倭            ﾏﾂｶﾜ ﾔﾏﾄ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）50 28865

関川　　優            ｾｷｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳ                尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）51 28865

髙谷　大稀            ﾀｶﾀﾆ ﾀﾞｲｷ               尼崎市スポ振 高校（1）52 28865

鐘ヶ江翔太            ｶﾈｶﾞｴ ｼｮｳﾀ              尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）53 28865

阿部　真翼            ｱﾍﾞ ﾏｵﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）54 28865

中西　一太            ﾅｶﾆｼ ｲｯﾀ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）55 28865

浅野　海斗            ｱｻﾉ ｶｲﾄ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（2）56 28865

岡　　謙佑            ｵｶ ｹﾝｽｹ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）57 28866

川野　泰雅            ｶﾜﾉ ﾀｲｶﾞ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）58 28866

北条　壮大            ﾎｳｼﾞｮｳ ｿｳﾀ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）59 28866

小林　博斗            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾋﾛﾄ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）60 28866

松居　　駿            ﾏﾂｲ ｼｭﾝ                 MacS武庫川 中学（1）61 28881

中村　圭佑            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｹｲｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）62 28881

出本　陽巳            ﾃﾞﾓﾄ ﾊﾙｼ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）63 28881

水　　陽人            ﾐｽﾞ ｱｷﾋﾄ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）64 28881

小倉　慎矢            ｵｸﾞﾗ ｼﾝﾔ                MacS武庫川 小学（6）65 28881

岡本　稜久            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾘｸ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）66 28881

袖野　椋可            ｿﾃﾞﾉ ﾘｮｳｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）67 28881

田中　翔大            ﾀﾅｶ ｼｮｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）68 28881

松岡　颯汰            ﾏﾂｵｶ ｿｳﾀ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）69 28881

戸上　光助            ﾄｶﾞﾐ ｺｳｽｹ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）70 28881

大野　佑太            ｵｵﾉ ﾕｳﾀ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）71 28881

宮田　一駿            ﾐﾔﾀ ｶｽﾞﾄｼ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）72 28881

宇野　　陸            ｳﾉ ﾀﾞｲﾁ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）73 28881

土田　和希            ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）74 28888

濱石　　翔            ﾊﾏｲｼ ｼｮｳ                尼崎水泳Ｃ 一般75 28953

神崎翔太郎            ｶﾝｻﾞｷ ｼｮｳﾀﾛｳ            尼崎水泳Ｃ 大学（3）76 28953
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栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

崎谷　華恋            ｻｷﾀﾆ ｶﾚﾝ                姫路灘中学 中学（3）2 28024

密山　香奈            ﾐﾂﾔﾏ ｶﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

森田真理子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾘｺ                 立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

中岸　美海            ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾐｳ                立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

田中　瑞季            ﾀﾅｶ ﾐｽﾞｷ                山陽中学 中学（1）7 28053

山川　真白            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾏｼﾛ                山陽中学 中学（2）8 28053

笹井　　遥            ｻｻｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）9 28059

小和　乃華            ｺﾜ ﾉﾊﾞﾅ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）10 28059

浅野　夏音            ｱｻﾉ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）11 28059

貝本　遥那            ｶｲﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾅ                安室中学 中学（2）12 28109

渋谷　歩乃            ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾉ               大庄北中学 中学（2）13 28118

三浦　寧音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾈﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（2）14 28188

宗藤　　花            ﾑﾈﾄｳ ﾊﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）15 28188

和田安津美            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾞﾐ                夙川学院中学 中学（3）16 28201

田中　潤美            ﾀﾅｶ ｳﾙﾐ                 成良中学 中学（2）17 28230

岩本　亜澄            ｲﾜﾓﾄ ｱｽﾞﾐ               県立尼崎高校 高校（1）18 28319

小倉　里菜            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾘﾅ                 県立尼崎高校 高校（2）19 28319

井上　彩水            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾐ                 宝塚東高校 高校（2）20 28322

諸岡　　咲            ﾓﾛｵｶ ｻｷ                 宝塚東高校 高校（2）21 28322

眞鍋　ゆき            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾕｷ                 宝塚東高校 高校（1）22 28322

田坂知香子            ﾀｻｶ ﾁｶｺ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）23 28323

窪　夢来真            ｸﾎﾞ ﾕｷﾏ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）24 28323

糸島　　望            ｲﾄｼﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）25 28347

山尾　理菜            ﾔﾏｵ ﾘﾅ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）26 28382

田中　響希            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）27 28382

中村　紗彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｱﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）28 28507

小林　茉由            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾕ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）29 28507

山下　　恵            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒｸﾞ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）30 28509

野口　花鈴            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）31 28509

島田　美輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）32 28518

堂下　莉菜            ﾄﾞｳｼﾀ ﾘﾅ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）33 28606

森多　真生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏｳ                  三田松聖高校 高校（1）34 28606

中田　風香            ﾅｶﾀ ﾌｳｶ                 夙川学院高校 高校（1）35 28610

川本　衣織            ｶﾜﾓﾄ ｲｵﾘ                夙川学院高校 高校（1）36 28610

辰巳すみれ            ﾀﾂﾐ ｽﾐﾚ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）37 28611

山本　和恵            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｴ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）38 28611

天川　晶子            ｱﾏｶﾜ ｱｷｺ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）39 28611

中尾　比奈            ﾅｶｵ ﾋﾅ                  須磨学園高校 高校（1）40 28615

古田　采希            ﾌﾙﾀ ｻｷ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）41 28615

三木　結佳            ﾐｷ ﾕｲｶ                  飾磨東中学 中学（1）42 28669

中野　歩佳            ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）43 28669

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）44 28805

山口　美怜            ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾐｻﾄ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）45 28805

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）46 28805

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）47 28805

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）48 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）49 28805
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石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）50 28805

藤田　詩乃            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾉ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）51 28805

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）52 28805

大内　智布            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾁﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）53 28805

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）54 28805

橋本　真白            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）55 28805

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）56 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）57 28805

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）58 28805

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）59 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）60 28805

吉岡　詩涼            ﾖｼｵｶ ｼｽﾞ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）61 28805

前田　ハル            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）62 28808

中　　結菜            ﾅｶ ｹｲﾅ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）63 28808

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）64 28808

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）65 28808

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）66 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（1）67 28860

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）68 28865

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）69 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）70 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）71 28865

北川　和南            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾅｺﾞﾐ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）72 28866

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）73 28866

梅田　楓可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）74 28866

定行　彩芭            ｻﾀﾞﾕｷ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）75 28866

中川　栞菜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）76 28866

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）77 28867

酒井佳英子            ｻｶｲ ｶｴｺ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）78 28867

泉　菜々美            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）79 28867

岡﨑　安美            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）80 28867

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）81 28881

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）82 28881

滝川　愛莉            ﾀｷｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾘ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）83 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）84 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）85 28881

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）86 28881

遠藤　花奈            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）87 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）88 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）89 28881

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（2）90 28881

長岡　穏波            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｽﾞﾊ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）91 28881

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）92 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）93 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）94 28888

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）95 28888

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）96 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）97 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）98 28888
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坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）99 28888

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）100 28888
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栗城　梨穂            ｸﾘｷ ﾘﾎ                  塚口中学 中学（1）1 28018

國脇乃々楓            ｸﾆﾜｷ ﾉﾉｶ                姫路灘中学 中学（3）2 28024

岸田　彩花            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）3 28024

児玉　　麻            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｱｻ                 姫路灘中学 中学（1）4 28024

密山　香奈            ﾐﾂﾔﾏ ｶﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

土居さくら            ﾄﾞｲ ｻｸﾗ                 中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

ｼﾞｮﾝﾏﾘｨ花子 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾏﾘｨｶｺ              中央中学 中学（2）7 28035

西村　優佳            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ                中央中学 中学（1）8 28035

川原　真依            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾏｲ                 中央中学 中学（2）9 28035

多田　凪咲            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（2）10 28035

小林　真央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｵ                中央中学 中学（1）11 28035

赤松　宏海            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾐ                中央中学 中学（2）12 28035

濱﨑　瑠七            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾙﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）13 28035

森田真理子            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏﾘｺ                 立花中学 中学（2）14 28051

山内　桃花            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾓﾓｶ                立花中学 中学（1）15 28051

中岸　美海            ﾅｶｷﾞｼ ﾐｳ                立花中学 中学（2）16 28051

坂元　千紘            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ                立花中学 中学（1）17 28051

米田　舞雪            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｷ                立花中学 中学（1）18 28051

勝又　鈴菜            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾚｲﾅ                山陽中学 中学（2）19 28053

中野　朱容            ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾔﾖ                 山陽中学 中学（2）20 28053

山川　真白            ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾏｼﾛ                山陽中学 中学（2）21 28053

谷川　保香            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ               山陽中学 中学（2）22 28053

織田　美咲            ｵﾘﾀ ﾐｻｷ                 山陽中学 中学（2）23 28053

北嶋　真子            ｷﾀｼﾏ ﾏｺ                 山陽中学 中学（2）24 28053

田中　寿梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾘ                姫路高丘中学 中学（2）25 28059

浅野　夏音            ｱｻﾉ ｶﾉﾝ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）26 28059

笹井　　遥            ｻｻｲ ﾊﾙｶ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）27 28059

小和　乃華            ｺﾜ ﾉﾊﾞﾅ                 姫路高丘中学 中学（2）28 28059

貝本　遥那            ｶｲﾓﾄ ﾊﾙﾅ                安室中学 中学（2）29 28109

渋谷　歩乃            ｼﾌﾞﾀﾆ ｱﾕﾉ               大庄北中学 中学（2）30 28118

三浦　寧音            ﾐｳﾗ ﾈﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（2）31 28188

澤田　翔愛            ｻﾜﾀﾞ ﾄｱ                 園田東中学 中学（1）32 28188

仲　あかね            ﾅｶ ｱｶﾈ                  園田東中学 中学（1）33 28188

大森　蘭鈴            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                園田東中学 中学（2）34 28188

和田安津美            ﾜﾀﾞ ｱﾂﾞﾐ                夙川学院中学 中学（3）35 28201

藤本　涼加            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞｶ              成良中学 中学（1）36 28230

花田　　圭            ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 成良中学 中学（1）37 28230

上山　真廣            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾋﾛ                園田中学 中学（1）38 28292

藤澤　奏音            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｶﾉﾝ               園田中学 中学（1）39 28292

水畑　莉那            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾘﾅ                園田中学 中学（1）40 28292

寺尾　春香            ﾃﾗｵ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田中学 中学（2）41 28292

後藤優衣香            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｲｶ                園田中学 中学（2）42 28292

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                園田中学 中学（1）43 28292

糸島　　望            ｲﾄｼﾏ ﾉｿﾞﾐ               兵庫工業高校 高校（1）44 28347

田中　響希            ﾀﾅｶ ﾋﾋﾞｷ                尼崎小田高校 高校（1）45 28382

山本　祥子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）46 28382

山尾　理菜            ﾔﾏｵ ﾘﾅ                  尼崎小田高校 高校（1）47 28382

小林　茉由            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏﾕ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）48 28507

中村　紗彩            ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｻｱﾔ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）49 28507
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山下　　恵            ﾔﾏｼﾀ ﾒｸﾞ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）50 28509

野口　花鈴            ﾉｸﾞﾁ ｶﾘﾝ                須磨翔風高校 高校（2）51 28509

富永日菜乃            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾋﾅﾉ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）52 28509

八嶋美代子            ﾔｼﾏ ﾐﾖｺ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）53 28509

藤田　咲希            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｻｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）54 28518

島田　美輝            ｼﾏﾀﾞ ﾐｷ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（2）55 28518

堂下　莉菜            ﾄﾞｳｼﾀ ﾘﾅ                三田松聖高校 高校（1）56 28606

森多　真生            ﾓﾘﾀ ﾏｳ                  三田松聖高校 高校（1）57 28606

中田　風香            ﾅｶﾀ ﾌｳｶ                 夙川学院高校 高校（1）58 28610

阪上　由佳            ｻｶｳｴ ﾕｳｶ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）59 28611

百田　真惟            ﾓﾓﾀ ﾏｲ                  武庫川大附高 高校（2）60 28611

山本　和恵            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｶｽﾞｴ               武庫川大附高 高校（2）61 28611

根来　香帆            ﾈｺﾞﾛ ｶﾎ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）62 28611

池田佳奈美            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）63 28611

和田　　薫            ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）64 28611

南　　春菜            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾊﾙﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）65 28611

古田　采希            ﾌﾙﾀ ｻｷ                  須磨学園高校 高校（2）66 28615

北村祐紀子            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾕｷｺ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）67 28631

大枝言扶子            ｵｵｴﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ               雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）68 28631

三木　結佳            ﾐｷ ﾕｲｶ                  飾磨東中学 中学（1）69 28669

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）70 28805

本城わかば            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）71 28805

長　佑宜子            ﾁｮｳ ﾕｷｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）72 28805

栫　なるみ            ｶｺｲ ﾅﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）73 28805

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）74 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）75 28805

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）76 28860

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田 小学（3）77 28860

森田　安純            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｽﾞﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（3）78 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田 小学（5）79 28860

西嶋　栞菜            ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ｶﾝﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（3）80 28860

庄司　彩乃            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾔﾉ               コナミ三田 小学（5）81 28860

宮平　夏光            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）82 28865

田中　晴子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）83 28865

江野澤千花            ｴﾉｻﾜ ﾁｯｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）84 28865

吉田　奈央            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）85 28866

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）86 28867

田中　稀琳            ﾀﾅｶ ｷﾘﾝ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（4）87 28867

泉　菜々美            ｲｽﾞﾐ ﾅﾅﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）88 28867

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）89 28867

岡﨑　安美            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｱﾐ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）90 28867

中嶋望々花            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾉﾉｶ               MacS武庫川 小学（6）91 28881

清水　楓未            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾌﾐ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（3）92 28888

丸井　花音            ﾏﾙｲ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）93 28888

野原　花音            ﾉﾊﾗ ｶﾉﾝ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（4）94 28888
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長　　鈴華            ｵｻ ｽｽﾞｶ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

清野　真麻            ｷﾖﾉ ｼﾏ                  姫路灘中学 中学（1）2 28024

西村　優佳            ﾆｼﾑﾗ ﾕｳｶ                中央中学 中学（1）3 28035

小林　真央            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾏｵ                中央中学 中学（1）4 28035

川原　真依            ｶﾜﾊﾗ ﾏｲ                 中央中学 中学（2）5 28035

坂元　千紘            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾁﾋﾛ                立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

米田　舞雪            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾏﾕｷ                立花中学 中学（1）7 28051

中野　朱容            ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾔﾖ                 山陽中学 中学（2）8 28053

織田　美咲            ｵﾘﾀ ﾐｻｷ                 山陽中学 中学（2）9 28053

北嶋　真子            ｷﾀｼﾏ ﾏｺ                 山陽中学 中学（2）10 28053

田中　寿梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｭﾘ                姫路高丘中学 中学（2）11 28059

本田　万葉            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 安室中学 中学（1）12 28109

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）13 28118

中　日和理            ﾅｶ ﾋﾖﾘ                  夙川学院中学 中学（2）14 28201

稲垣　風香            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾌｳｶ               成良中学 中学（2）15 28230

山田　怜奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾅ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）16 28382

岡崎　加奈            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）17 28507

大島　三央            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｵ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）18 28507

河野　夏凜            ｺｳﾉ ｶﾘﾝ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）19 28509

池田佳奈美            ｲｹﾀﾞ ｶﾅﾐ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）20 28611

和田　　薫            ﾜﾀﾞ ｶｵﾙ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）21 28611

谷川　　夢            ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾕﾒ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）22 28615

芳田　麻緒            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）23 28615

入江　綾音            ｲﾘｴ ｱﾔﾈ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28805

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）25 28805

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）26 28805

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                コナミ三田 高校（2）27 28860

清水　結唯            ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾕｲ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）28 28860

吉田　奈央            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾅｵ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（5）29 28866

勝山　朋香            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｶ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）30 28867

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）31 28867

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）32 28867

北山ひより            ｷﾀﾔﾏ ﾋﾖﾘ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）33 28867
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長　　鈴華            ｵｻ ｽｽﾞｶ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

大川　來実            ｵｵｶﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）2 28024

多田　凪咲            ﾀﾀﾞ ﾅｷﾞｻ                中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

濱﨑　瑠七            ﾊﾏｻｷ ﾙﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

本田　万葉            ﾎﾝﾀﾞ ﾏﾖ                 安室中学 中学（1）5 28109

中　日和理            ﾅｶ ﾋﾖﾘ                  夙川学院中学 中学（2）6 28201

稲垣　風香            ｲﾅｶﾞｷ ﾌｳｶ               成良中学 中学（2）7 28230

石川愛理沙            ｲｼｶﾜ ｱﾘｻ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）8 28323

山田　怜奈            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾚﾅ                 尼崎小田高校 高校（2）9 28382

河野　夏凜            ｺｳﾉ ｶﾘﾝ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（1）10 28509

川上　笑佳            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｼｮｳｶ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）11 28518

向谷　　舞            ﾑｶｲﾀﾞﾆ ﾏｲ               夙川学院高校 高校（2）12 28610

豊山　奈美            ﾄﾖﾔﾏ ﾅﾐ                 夙川学院高校 高校（1）13 28610

芳田　麻緒            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾏｵ                 須磨学園高校 高校（3）14 28615

谷川　　夢            ﾀﾆｶﾜ ﾕﾒ                 須磨学園高校 高校（2）15 28615

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）16 28860

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                コナミ三田 高校（2）17 28860

勝山　朋香            ｶﾂﾔﾏ ﾄﾓｶ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）18 28867

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）19 28881
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深澤　　遥            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               姫路灘中学 中学（3）1 28024

葛井あすか            ｶﾂｲ ｱｽｶ                 大庄北中学 中学（1）2 28118

大森　蘭鈴            ｵｵﾓﾘ ｶﾘﾝ                園田東中学 中学（2）3 28188

小西　千春            ｺﾆｼ ﾁﾊﾙ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）4 28606

村上　麗奈            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾚﾅ                 夙川学院高校 高校（1）5 28610

塗谷　七海            ﾇﾘﾀﾆ ﾅﾅﾐ                夙川学院高校 高校（2）6 28610

阪上　由佳            ｻｶｳｴ ﾕｳｶ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）7 28611

根来　香帆            ﾈｺﾞﾛ ｶﾎ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）8 28611

百田　真惟            ﾓﾓﾀ ﾏｲ                  武庫川大附高 高校（2）9 28611

中尾　比奈            ﾅｶｵ ﾋﾅ                  須磨学園高校 高校（1）10 28615

吉田　瑛子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）11 28615

坂本　麻衣            ｻｶﾓﾄ ﾏｲ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）12 28805

大内　智布            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾁﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）13 28805

長谷川結子            ﾊｾｶﾞﾜ ﾕｳｺ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）14 28805

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）15 28805

長﨑　　葵            ﾅｶﾞｻｷ ｱｵｲ               塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）16 28805

小坂田　愛            ｵｻｶﾀﾞ ｱｲ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）17 28805

城生　響子            ｼﾛｵ ｷｮｳｺ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）18 28805

中野　陽菜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾋﾅ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）19 28805

須波　知紗            ｽﾅﾐ ﾁｻ                  塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）20 28805

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）21 28808

秋岡　美音            ｱｷｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）22 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 小学（3）23 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）24 28865

岡山　彩乃            ｵｶﾔﾏ ｱﾔﾉ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（3）25 28865

中野　里桜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｵ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）26 28865

岡本　和奈            ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾅﾅ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（2）27 28866

藤田　春風            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ﾊﾙｶ                MacS武庫川 小学（2）28 28881

登山　優寿            ﾄﾔﾏ ﾕｽﾞ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）29 28881

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）30 28881

松本　尚子            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾀｶｺ                MacS武庫川 小学（3）31 28881

井筒あずき            ｲﾂﾞﾂ ｱｽﾞｷ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）32 28881

遠藤　花奈            ｴﾝﾄﾞｳ ｶﾅ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）33 28881

野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）34 28888

岡村　咲希            ｵｶﾑﾗ ｻｷ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）35 28888

坂口理彩子            ｻｶｸﾞﾁ ﾘｻｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）36 28888

樋口　実紅            ﾋｸﾞﾁ ﾐｸ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）37 28888
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深澤　杏花            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｶ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）1 28024

ｼﾞｮﾝﾏﾘｨ花子 ｼﾞｮﾝ ﾏﾘｨｶｺ              中央中学 中学（2）2 28035

土居さくら            ﾄﾞｲ ｻｸﾗ                 中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 立花中学 中学（2）4 28051

西田　伊吹            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ               立花中学 中学（1）5 28051

谷川　保香            ﾀﾆｶﾞﾜ ﾎﾉｶ               山陽中学 中学（2）6 28053

藤本　涼加            ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｽｽﾞｶ              成良中学 中学（1）7 28230

寺尾　春香            ﾃﾗｵ ﾊﾙｶ                 園田中学 中学（2）8 28292

藤澤　奏音            ﾌｼﾞｻﾜ ｶﾉﾝ               園田中学 中学（1）9 28292

後藤優衣香            ｺﾞﾄｳ ﾕｲｶ                園田中学 中学（2）10 28292

森岡　未来            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）11 28507

小西　千春            ｺﾆｼ ﾁﾊﾙ                 三田松聖高校 高校（2）12 28606

塗谷　七海            ﾇﾘﾀﾆ ﾅﾅﾐ                夙川学院高校 高校（2）13 28610

竹田　佑香            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ                夙川学院高校 高校（3）14 28610

村上　麗奈            ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾚﾅ                 夙川学院高校 高校（1）15 28610

吉田　瑛子            ﾖｼﾀﾞ ﾖｳｺ                須磨学園高校 高校（1）16 28615

山本　梨乃            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾉ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）17 28615

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）18 28805

中前　凜音            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾘｵﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）19 28808

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田 小学（6）20 28860

兵庫　由萌            ﾋｮｳｺﾞ ﾕﾒ                コナミ三田 小学（3）21 28860

小縣　愛華            ｵｶﾞﾀ ﾏﾅｶ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）22 28865

山本　梨夏            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘｶ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（5）23 28867

竹信華乃子            ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾉｺ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）24 28881
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深澤　杏花            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｶ              姫路灘中学 中学（1）1 28024

深澤　　遥            ﾌｶｻﾞﾜ ﾊﾙｶ               姫路灘中学 中学（3）2 28024

毛利あきら            ﾓｳﾘ ｱｷﾗ                 立花中学 中学（2）3 28051

西田　伊吹            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｲﾌﾞｷ               立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

居林　優衣            ｲﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｲ                成良中学 中学（2）5 28230

森岡　未来            ﾓﾘｵｶ ﾐﾗｲ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）6 28507

竹田　佑香            ﾀｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｶ                夙川学院高校 高校（3）7 28610

山本　梨乃            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾘﾉ                 須磨学園高校 高校（1）8 28615

松原　優衣            ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                コナミ三田 小学（6）9 28860
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山中　彩花            ﾔﾏﾅｶ ｱﾔｶ                伊丹北高校 高校（1）1 28323

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）2 28606

樋上亜紗妃            ﾋｶﾞﾐ ｱｻﾋ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）3 28606

南　　春菜            ﾐﾅﾐ ﾊﾙﾅ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）4 28611

高橋真奈実            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾅﾐ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）5 28631

菊池　真紀            ｷｸﾁ ﾏｷ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）6 28631

皐月　　涼            ｻﾂｷ ｽｽﾞ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）7 28805

石橋　未望            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾐﾉ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（2）8 28805

前田　ハル            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）9 28808

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）10 28808

中前　　稔            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾐﾉﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（3）11 28860

木村　栞夏            ｷﾑﾗ ｶﾝﾅ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）12 28860

秋岡　美音            ｱｷｵｶ ﾐｵ                 コナミ三田 小学（1）13 28860

田中　晴子            ﾀﾅｶ ﾊﾙｺ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）14 28865

中野　里桜            ﾅｶﾉ ﾘｵ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）15 28865

鮎川　若奈            ｱﾕｶﾜ ﾜｶﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）16 28865

定行　彩芭            ｻﾀﾞﾕｷ ｲﾛﾊ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）17 28866

岩崎　伶海            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾚﾐ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）18 28866

梅田　楓可            ｳﾒﾀﾞ ﾌｳｶ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）19 28866

北川　和南            ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾅｺﾞﾐ              ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）20 28866

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）21 28867

國頭　　碧            ｸﾆｶﾞﾐ ｱｵｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）22 28867

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）23 28881

板谷　紗葵            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｷ                 MacS武庫川 小学（5）24 28881

野村　梓未            ﾉﾑﾗ ｱｽﾞﾐ                Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（6）25 28888
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桐本　萌奈            ｷﾘﾓﾄ ﾓﾅ                 姫路灘中学 中学（2）1 28024

井上　紋歌            ｲﾉｳｴ ｱﾔｶ                姫路灘中学 中学（3）2 28024

佐伯　美空            ｻｴｷ ﾐｸ                  姫路灘中学 中学（3）3 28024

福谷　奈々            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）4 28035

水谷　涼夏            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｽｽﾞｶ              中央中学 中学（1）5 28035

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  立花中学 中学（1）6 28051

小倉　優衣            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 立花中学 中学（2）7 28051

大西　悠生            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳ                 山陽中学 中学（1）8 28053

坂之上奈央            ｻｶﾉｳｴ ﾅｵ                山陽中学 中学（2）9 28053

勝又　鈴菜            ｶﾂﾏﾀ ﾚｲﾅ                山陽中学 中学（2）10 28053

松元　優月            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               安室中学 中学（2）11 28109

桑波田優奈            ｸﾜﾊﾀ ﾕﾅ                 園田東中学 中学（1）12 28188

小林　香柚            ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｶﾕ                園田東中学 中学（1）13 28188

川口　瑠佳            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ                成良中学 中学（1）14 28230

水畑　莉那            ﾐｽﾞﾊﾀ ﾘﾅ                園田中学 中学（1）15 28292

吉良山優那            ｷﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾅ                園田中学 中学（2）16 28292

岡崎　加奈            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ｶﾅ                市立尼崎高校 高校（1）17 28507

中野　未彩            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｻ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）18 28507

富永日菜乃            ﾄﾐﾅｶﾞ ﾋﾅﾉ               須磨翔風高校 高校（2）19 28509

樋上亜紗妃            ﾋｶﾞﾐ ｱｻﾋ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）20 28606

菊池　真紀            ｷｸﾁ ﾏｷ                  雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）21 28631

高橋真奈実            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾏﾅﾐ                雲雀丘学園高 高校（2）22 28631

中野　歩佳            ﾅｶﾉ ｱﾕｶ                 飾磨東中学 中学（1）23 28669

田中　心遥            ﾀﾅｶ ｺﾊﾙ                 尼崎ＳＳ 小学（5）24 28808

中前　　稔            ﾅｶﾏｴ ﾐﾉﾘ                コナミ三田 小学（3）25 28860

庄司　彩乃            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｱﾔﾉ               コナミ三田 小学（5）26 28860

岡上　愛佳            ｵｶｶﾞﾐ ｱｲｶ               コナミ三田 中学（3）27 28860

原　碧夏妙            ﾊﾗ ﾋﾅﾀ                  尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）28 28865

鮎川　若奈            ｱﾕｶﾜ ﾜｶﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）29 28865

西畑　秋甫            ﾆｼﾊﾀ ｱｷﾎ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（4）30 28865

大内　万琴            ｵｵｳﾁ ﾏｺﾄ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）31 28867

齋藤　未来            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）32 28867

國頭　　碧            ｸﾆｶﾞﾐ ｱｵｲ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）33 28867

仲嶋　来実            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）34 28867
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大川　來実            ｵｵｶﾜ ｸﾙﾐ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）1 28024

水谷　涼夏            ﾐｽﾞﾀﾆ ｽｽﾞｶ              中央中学 中学（1）2 28035

福谷　奈々            ﾌｸﾀﾆ ﾅﾅ                 中央中学 中学（2）3 28035

桝　　楓華            ﾏｽ ﾌｳｶ                  立花中学 中学（1）4 28051

小倉　優衣            ｵｸﾞﾗ ﾕｲ                 立花中学 中学（2）5 28051

坂之上奈央            ｻｶﾉｳｴ ﾅｵ                山陽中学 中学（2）6 28053

松元　優月            ﾏﾂﾓﾄ ﾕﾂﾞｷ               安室中学 中学（2）7 28109

川口　瑠佳            ｶﾜｸﾞﾁ ﾙｶ                成良中学 中学（1）8 28230

吉良山優那            ｷﾗﾔﾏ ﾕｳﾅ                園田中学 中学（2）9 28292

菅野希実歩            ｶﾝﾉ ｷﾐﾎ                 夙川学院高校 高校（2）10 28610

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）11 28865
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堀江　成葉            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅﾙﾊ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

田中　優奈            ﾀﾅｶ ﾕｳﾅ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）2 28323

小西　明穂            ｺﾆｼ ｱｷﾎ                 伊丹北高校 高校（2）3 28323

前川結希乃            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕｷﾉ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）4 28606

谷本　藍子            ﾀﾆﾓﾄ ｱｲｺ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）5 28606

辰巳すみれ            ﾀﾂﾐ ｽﾐﾚ                 武庫川大附高 高校（2）6 28611

天川　晶子            ｱﾏｶﾜ ｱｷｺ                武庫川大附高 高校（2）7 28611

前田　夏風            ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾅﾂｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）8 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）9 28805

石橋　由徠            ｲｼﾊﾞｼ ﾕﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（3）10 28805

大室　澄玲            ｵｵﾑﾛ ｽﾐﾚ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）11 28808

中　　結菜            ﾅｶ ｹｲﾅ                  尼崎ＳＳ 小学（2）12 28808

西嶋　栞菜            ﾆｼｼﾞﾏ ｶﾝﾅ               コナミ三田 小学（3）13 28860

花岡　菜海            ﾊﾅｵｶ ﾅﾅﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（1）14 28860

大島由緑樹            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾕﾐｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）15 28860

寺谷　優那            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）16 28865

宮平　夏光            ﾐﾔﾋﾗ ﾅﾂﾐ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）17 28865

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）18 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）19 28865

近田　佳乃            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾉ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）20 28865

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）21 28866

岩崎　伶海            ｲﾜｻｷ ﾚﾐ                 ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）22 28866

好本　有紗            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）23 28866

中川　栞菜            ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ ｶﾝﾅ               ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）24 28866

仲嶋　来実            ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ｸﾙﾐ               ＧＵＮＺＥ 小学（6）25 28867

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）26 28881

吉　　愛寛            ﾖｼ ﾏﾋﾛ                  MacS武庫川 小学（6）27 28881

宇田　未来            ｳﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                  MacS武庫川 中学（1）28 28881

柴田　芽依            ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾒｲ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）29 28881

堀江　成彩            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅｲﾛ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（5）30 28888

谷口百合子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）31 28888

今林　柚葉            ｲﾏﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｽﾞﾊ             Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）32 28888

阿部　　悠            ｱﾍﾞ ﾊﾙｶ                 Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 小学（3）33 28888
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北村　　萌            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 姫路灘中学 中学（3）1 28024

花田　　圭            ﾊﾅﾀﾞ ｹｲ                 成良中学 中学（1）2 28230

玉村　晴紀            ﾀﾏﾑﾗ ﾊﾙｷ                園田中学 中学（1）3 28292

上山　真廣            ｳｴﾔﾏ ﾏﾋﾛ                園田中学 中学（1）4 28292

大島　三央            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾐｵ                 市立尼崎高校 高校（2）5 28507

橋本亜莉沙            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）6 28507

中野　未彩            ﾅｶﾉ ﾐｻ                  市立尼崎高校 高校（2）7 28507

八嶋美代子            ﾔｼﾏ ﾐﾖｺ                 須磨翔風高校 高校（2）8 28509

上中　眞依            ｳｴﾅｶ ﾏｲ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）9 28518

前川結希乃            ﾏｴｶﾜ ﾕｷﾉ                三田松聖高校 高校（2）10 28606

岩崎　文音            ｲﾜｻｷ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（1）11 28805

岡部　仁胡            ｵｶﾍﾞ ﾆｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）12 28805

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）13 28808

大島由緑樹            ｵｵｼﾏ ﾕﾐｷ                コナミ三田 小学（4）14 28860

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 小学（6）15 28860

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田 小学（6）16 28860

近田　佳乃            ｺﾝﾀﾞ ｶﾉ                 尼崎市スポ振 中学（1）17 28865

世継万里沙            ﾖﾂｷﾞ ﾏﾘｻ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）18 28865

好本　有紗            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（4）19 28866

奥山　喬子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ﾀｶｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）20 28867

岡﨑　優依            ｵｶｻﾞｷ ﾕｲ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（1）21 28867

谷口百合子            ﾀﾆｸﾞﾁ ﾕﾘｺ               Ａｑ・Ｓｐ 中学（1）22 28888
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北村　　萌            ｷﾀﾑﾗ ﾓｴ                 姫路灘中学 中学（3）1 28024

橋本亜莉沙            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｱﾘｻ                市立尼崎高校 高校（2）2 28507

本城わかば            ﾎﾝｼﾞｮｳ ﾜｶﾊﾞ             塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）3 28805

大園　珠菜            ｵｵｿﾞﾉ ｼﾞｭﾅ              尼崎ＳＳ 小学（6）4 28808

池澤　沙姫            ｲｹｻﾞﾜ ｻｷ                コナミ三田 小学（6）5 28860

齋藤　未来            ｻｲﾄｳ ﾐｸ                 ＧＵＮＺＥ 高校（2）6 28867
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堀江　成葉            ﾎﾘｴ ﾅﾙﾊ                 塚口中学 中学（2）1 28018

児玉　　麻            ｺﾀﾞﾏ ｱｻ                 姫路灘中学 中学（1）2 28024

清野　真麻            ｷﾖﾉ ｼﾏ                  姫路灘中学 中学（1）3 28024

岸田　彩花            ｷｼﾀﾞ ｱﾔｶ                姫路灘中学 中学（1）4 28024

桐本　萌奈            ｷﾘﾓﾄ ﾓﾅ                 姫路灘中学 中学（2）5 28024

赤松　宏海            ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾋﾛﾐ                中央中学 中学（2）6 28035

大西　悠生            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳ                 山陽中学 中学（1）7 28053

田中　潤美            ﾀﾅｶ ｳﾙﾐ                 成良中学 中学（2）8 28230

石川愛理沙            ｲｼｶﾜ ｱﾘｻ                伊丹北高校 高校（2）9 28323

山本　祥子            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｻﾁｺ                尼崎小田高校 高校（2）10 28382

上中　眞依            ｳｴﾅｶ ﾏｲ                 尼崎双星高校 高校（1）11 28518

川上　笑佳            ｶﾜｶﾐ ｼｮｳｶ               尼崎双星高校 高校（2）12 28518

重塚　　蒼            ｼｹﾞﾂｶ ｱｵｲ               夙川学院高校 高校（2）13 28610

山本　真穂            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾏﾎ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）14 28805

橋本　真白            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾏｼﾛ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）15 28805

城生　響子            ｼﾛｵ ｷｮｳｺ                塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）16 28805

栫　なるみ            ｶｺｲ ﾅﾙﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）17 28805

長　佑宜子            ﾁｮｳ ﾕｷｺ                 塚口ＳＳ 高校（1）18 28805

上田さくら            ｳｴﾀﾞ ｻｸﾗ                塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）19 28805

溝口　悠夏            ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｳｶ              塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）20 28805

西　　藍霞            ﾆｼ ｱｲｶ                  塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）21 28805

入江　七海            ｲﾘｴ ﾅﾅﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（3）22 28805

藤田　詩乃            ﾌｼﾞﾀ ｼﾉ                 塚口ＳＳ 小学（5）23 28805

山村　真未            ﾔﾏﾑﾗ ﾏﾐ                 塚口ＳＳ 中学（2）24 28805

東　　綾音            ｱｽﾞﾏ ｱﾔﾈ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（4）25 28805

小川　桃香            ｵｶﾞﾜ ﾓﾓｶ                塚口ＳＳ 小学（6）26 28805

今西　花音            ｲﾏﾆｼ ｶﾉﾝ                尼崎ＳＳ 小学（3）27 28808

岩永なつみ            ｲﾜﾅｶﾞ ﾅﾂﾐ               コナミ三田 小学（6）28 28860

酒井　優真            ｻｶｲ ﾕﾏ                  コナミ三田 小学（5）29 28860

森田　安純            ﾓﾘﾀ ｱｽﾞﾐ                コナミ三田 小学（3）30 28860

庄司　彩花            ｼｮｳｼﾞ ｻﾔｶ               コナミ三田 小学（3）31 28860

岡上　愛佳            ｵｶｶﾞﾐ ｱｲｶ               コナミ三田 中学（3）32 28860

上田　幸歩            ｶﾐﾀ ﾕｷﾎ                 コナミ三田 小学（6）33 28860

渡瀬夢花里            ﾜﾀｾ ﾕｶﾘ                 尼崎市スポ振 小学（5）34 28865

寺谷　優那            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾕｳﾅ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（2）35 28865

寺谷　優凜            ﾃﾗﾀﾆ ﾏﾘﾝ                尼崎市スポ振 小学（6）36 28865

蔦川　真優            ﾂﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾏﾕ                ＳＵＮ加西 小学（3）37 28866

奥山　綾子            ｵｸﾔﾏ ｱﾔｺ                ＧＵＮＺＥ 中学（3）38 28867

大賀　　葵            ｵｵｶﾞ ｱｵｲ                MacS武庫川 小学（4）39 28881

板谷　紗瑛            ｲﾀﾀﾆ ｻｴ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）40 28881

宇田　未来            ｳﾀﾞ ﾐｸ                  MacS武庫川 中学（1）41 28881

米田　　華            ﾖﾈﾀﾞ ﾊﾅ                 MacS武庫川 小学（3）42 28881

滝川　愛莉            ﾀｷｶﾞﾜ ｱｲﾘ               MacS武庫川 小学（4）43 28881

竹信華乃子            ﾀｹﾉﾌﾞ ｶﾉｺ               MacS武庫川 小学（5）44 28881

長岡　穏波            ﾅｶﾞｵｶ ｼｽﾞﾊ              MacS武庫川 小学（4）45 28881

田中　恵梨            ﾀﾅｶ ｴﾘ                  MacS武庫川 小学（4）46 28881
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